HOUR:

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:40

13:10

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:20

16:50

Webinar:
Norwegian gas in Europe - What’s next?

Wednesday 28. October

DESCRIPTION:

Welcome remark
Thor Otto Lohne, Chair of the Organising Committee

Norway’s gas capital - Stavanger
Mayor Kari Nessa Nordtun, City of Stavanger

Norwegian gas in the European energy mix
Tony Tiller, State Secretary, Ministry of Petroleum
and Energy

THE SCENE FOR THE EUROPEAN GAS MARKETS

Equinor's ambition to be one of the world's
most carbon-efficient oil and gas producers
Arne Sigve Nylund, Executive Vice President,
Development & Production, Norway, Equinor

Coffee break

Key trends & drivers in the global gas market
Peter Zeniewski, WEO Energy Analyst, IEA

Driving change in the European gas market?
Catharina Sikow-Magny, European Commission

German roadmap for natural gas to 2030
Dr. Timm Kehler, Zukunft Erdgas

Natural gas in current and future low carbon
society
Ulf Heitmdller, CEO, VNG

UK’s roadmap for natural gas to 2030
Richard Howard, Research Director, Aurora Energy
Research

Coffee break

PosHYdon project/ Hydrogen Pilot Project
René van der Meer, Project Lead for PosHYdon,
Neptune Energy Netherlands

Pale-Blue dot energy
Alan James, Managing Director Pale-Blue Dot Energy



HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

Paneldebate - The Scene for the European Gas
markets

Moderator: Liv Monica Stubholt

Panellists:

Bartek Gurba, European Commission

Peter Zeniewski, IEA

UIf Heitmdller, VNG

Alan James, Pale-Blue Dot Energy

17:20

18:00 End of Conference Day 1

Thursday 29. October

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:
The role of NCS in the energy transition

Prospects for gas
08:30 Ingrid Sglvberg, Director general, Norwegian
Petroleum Directorate

Voice from the future

UeE0Y Mathias Dahl Venberget, Lundin/ NOROG
09:30 Electrification - various projects
' Marius Holm, Managing Director, Zero
10:00 Coffee break
Longship - Capture and storage of CO2
10:20 Audun Rgsjorde, Senior Adviser Technology,
Gassnova
10:50 Low Carbon Solutions
' Grete Tveit, Senior Vice President, Equinor
INVESTOR PERSPECTIVE
How does an investor see the opportunities in
11:20 gas & electricity infrastructure?

Esther Peiner, Managing Director, Private
Infrastructure Europe, Partners Group

The future for fossil fuel investments in EU
11:50 Marek Woszczyk, General Manager Norway, PGNIG
Upstream Norway



HOUR:

12:20

12:55

DESCRIPTION:

Panel debate - The role of NCS in the energy
transition

Moderator: Chair of the day

Panellists:

Grete Tveit, Equinor

Marius Holm, Zero

Mathias Dahl Venberget, Lundin/NOROG

Marek Woszczyk, PGNIG Upstream Norway

Closing remarks



