## **Webinar:**

## Norwegian gas in Europe - What's next?

Wednesday 28. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:50	Welcome remark Thor Otto Lohne, Chair of the Organising Committee
12:00	Norway's gas capital - Stavanger Mayor Kari Nessa Nordtun, City of Stavanger
12:10	Norwegian gas in the European energy mix Tony Tiller, State Secretary, Ministry of Petroleum and Energy
	THE SCENE FOR THE EUROPEAN GAS MARKETS
12:40	Equinor's ambition to be one of the world's most carbon-efficient oil and gas producers Arne Sigve Nylund, Executive Vice President, Development & Production, Norway, Equinor
13:10	Coffee break
13:30	Key trends & drivers in the global gas market Peter Zeniewski, WEO Energy Analyst, IEA
14:00	<b>Driving change in the European gas market?</b> Catharina Sikow-Magny, European Commission
14:30	German roadmap for natural gas to 2030 Dr. Timm Kehler, Zukunft Erdgas
15:00	Natural gas in current and future low carbon society Ulf Heitmüller, CEO, VNG
15:30	<b>UK's roadmap for natural gas to 2030</b> Richard Howard, Research Director, Aurora Energy Research
16:00	Coffee break
16:20	PosHYdon project/ Hydrogen Pilot Project René van der Meer, Project Lead for PosHYdon, Neptune Energy Netherlands
16:50	Pale-Blue dot energy Alan James, Managing Director Pale-Blue Dot Energy

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
17:20	Paneldebate - The Scene for the European Gas markets Moderator: Liv Monica Stubholt Panellists: Bartek Gurba, European Commission Peter Zeniewski, IEA Ulf Heitmüller, VNG Alan James, Pale-Blue Dot Energy
18:00	End of Conference Day 1

## Thursday 29. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	The role of NCS in the energy transition
08:30	Prospects for gas Ingrid Sølvberg, Director general, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate
09:00	Voice from the future Mathias Dahl Venberget, Lundin/ NOROG
09:30	<b>Electrification - various projects</b> Marius Holm, Managing Director, Zero
10:00	Coffee break
10:20	<b>Longship - Capture and storage of CO2</b> Audun Røsjorde, Senior Adviser Technology, Gassnova
10:50	<b>Low Carbon Solutions</b> Grete Tveit, Senior Vice President, Equinor
	INVESTOR PERSPECTIVE
11:20	How does an investor see the opportunities in gas & electricity infrastructure? Esther Peiner, Managing Director, Private Infrastructure Europe, Partners Group
11:50	The future for fossil fuel investments in EU Marek Woszczyk, General Manager Norway, PGNIG Upstream Norway

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
12:20	Panel debate - The role of NCS in the energy transition Moderator: Chair of the day Panellists: Grete Tveit, Equinor Marius Holm, Zero Mathias Dahl Venberget, Lundin/NOROG Marek Woszczyk, PGNIG Upstream Norway
12:55	Closing remarks